ISO 9001 Manufacturer
t e m p e r a t u r e
Specification Sheet, SS-PTC
» High accuracy
Down to ±0.06°C (±0.11°F) using the exter-
nal reference sensor. 4-wire True-Ohm-
Measurement technology applied
» Excellent stability 0.01˚C
» Wide temperature range
PTC-155 from -25 to 155°C (-22 to 311°F)
PTC-350 from 33 to 350°C (91 to 662°F)
PTC-660 from 33 to 660°C (91 to 1220°F)
» Improved temperature homogeneity
Unique active dual-zone block ensures good
temperature homogeneity in the calibration
zone

External precision reference sensor input • •
“SET” follows “TRUE” • •
Input	for	RTD,	TC,	V,	mA	 •
4-20	mA	transmitter	input	incl.	24	VDC	supply •
All sensor-under test inputs scalable to temperature •
Automatic switch test (open, close and hysteresis) •
OPTIONAL functionality by choosing Optional PTC Firmware Package - U1
Download of calibration work orders from PC •
Upload of calibration results (as found & as left) •
Engineering units visible in display •
Additional sensor-under-test input types •
Model A Model B Model C
www.jofra.com          11PTC • Professional Temperature Calibrator
Order number Description
Base model number
PTC155 PTC-155 Series, -25 to 155˚C (-22 to 311˚F)
PTC350 PTC-350 Series, 33 to 350˚C (91 to 662˚F)
PTC660 PTC-660 Series, 33 to 660˚C (91 to 1220˚F)
Model version
A Basic model, without input
B Full model, incl. Reference sensor input, Sensor-under-test input
C Middle model, incl. Reference sensor input